Kart Bellekler

128GB SAMSUNG
160MB/s

256GB SAMSUNG
160MB/s

512GB SAMSUNG
160MB/s

Uriin

64GB SAMSUNG EVO PLUS MB-MC64SA/TR MICROSDXC

EVO PLUS MICROSDXC UHS-I U3 V30 A2
MB-MC128SA/TR

EVO PLUS MICROSDXC UHS-I U3 V30 A2
MB-MC256SA/TR

EVO PLUS MICROSDXC UHS-I U3 V30 A2
MB-MC512SA/TR

1TB SAMSUNG EVO PLUS MICROSDXC UHS-I U3 V30 A2
160MB/S -

130MB/s MB-MC1TOSA/APC

Marka

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

16,68

26,28

41,88

58,80

104,40

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD



